
   
 

   
 

College Open Events 2024 - 2025 

Bishop Auckland 
College 
including 
South West Durham 
Training 
  

Woodhouse Lane, Bishop Auckland, 
DL14 6JZ 
www.bacoll.ac.uk 
(01388) 443000 
 
South West Durham Training 
Durham Way South, Aycliffe Business 
Park, County Durham, DL5 6AT 
www.swdt.co.uk/  (01325) 313194  

Bishop Auckland College 
Tuesday 24th September – 4:30pm – 
7:00pm  
Saturday 5th October – 10am – 12 noon 
Thursday 21st November – 4:30pm – 
7:00pm 
Monday 20th January – 4:30pm – 
7:00pm 
Wednesday 9th April – 4:30pm – 
7:00pm 
South West Durham Training  
Wednesday 6th November 2024 – 5.30 
- 6.30pm 
Wednesday 15th January – 5.30 - 
6.30pm 
Wednesday 5th March – 5.30 - 6.30pm 
Wednesday 21st May – 5.30 - 6.30pm 
Saturday 14th June 

Carmel College, A 
Catholic Academy 

The Headlands, Darlington 
DL3 8RW 
www.carmel.bhcet.org.uk/  

(01325) 254525 

Tuesday 19th November 2024 at 6pm 

The Northern School 
of Art formally 
Cleveland College of 
Art and Design 
(CCAD)  
  

Middlesbrough Campus 
Newport Rd., Middlesbrough TS1 
1LA  
www.northernart.ac.uk 
(01642) 288000 

Tuesday 1st October 2024 – 17:30 - 
19:30 
Saturday 23rd November 2024 – 10:00 - 
14:00 
Saturday 11th January 2025 – 10:00 - 
14:00 
Monday 24th February 2025 – 10:00 – 
12:00 
Tuesday 18th March 2025 – 17:30 – 
20:00 
Saturday 14th June 2025 – 10:00 – 
13:00 

Darlington College  Central Park, Haughton Road  
Darlington  
DL1 1DR 
www.darlington.ac.uk 
(01325) 503030 

All 5.30pm to 7.30pm unless stated 
otherwise 
Tuesday 22nd October 2024  
Wednesday 20th November 2024  
Thursday 23rd January 2025  
Thursday 20th  March 2025  
Monday 23rd June 2025 3.30pm – 6.30PM 

  

http://www.bacoll.ac.uk/
http://www.swdt.co.uk/
http://www.swdt.co.uk/
http://www.carmel.bhcet.org.uk/
http://www.northernart.ac.uk/
http://www.darlington.ac.uk/


   
 

   
 

East Durham College 
  
 

Houghall Campus 
Houghall, Durham, DH1 3SG 
(0191) 375 4700 
 
Peterlee Campus 
Willerby Grove, Peterlee 
County Durham, SR8 2RN 
(0191) 518 8222 
www.eastdurham.ac.uk 

Houghall Campus 
Open day 
Saturday 28th September 2024 – 9:30am 
– 11:30am  
Saturday 14th June 2025 - 9:30am – 
11:30am 
Come to college open evenings – all 
5:00pm – 6:30pm  
Animal Care 
22nd October 2024 
26th November 2024 
17th December 2024 
28th January 2025 
4th March 2025 
1st April 2025 
29th April 2025 
20th May 2025 
Land based Courses 
23rd October 2024 
27th November 2024 
18th December 2024 
29th January 2025 
5th March 2025 
2nd April 2025 
30th April 2025 
21st May 2025 
Foundation studies and Derwent 
7th November 2024 
9th January 2025 
13th March 2025 
1st May 2025 
12th June 2025 
Half term taster day 
Monday 24th February 2025 – 10:00am – 
2:00pm  
 
Peterlee Campus 
Open Days 5pm-6.30pm  
Wednesday 18th September 2024 
See website for additional open 
evenings for ED6 Sixth Form and The 
Technical Academy 
Come to College Evening 
monthly see college website for details 
Half Term Taster Day  
Monday 24th February – 10:00am – 
2:00pm  

http://www.eastdurham.ac.uk/


   
 

   
 

Middlesbrough 
College 
Including TTE 
  

Dock Street 
Middlesbrough 
TS2 1AD 
www.mbro.ac.uk 
01642 333333 
  

2024 
Thursday 3rd October, 5:00pm – 7:00pm 
Wednesday 9th October, 5:00pm – 
7:00pm 
Saturday 9th November, 9:30am – 12 
noon 
Thursday 5th December, 5:00pm – 
7:00pm 
2025 
Wednesday 22nd January, 5:00pm – 
7:00pm 
Wednesday 12th March, 5:00pm – 
7:00pm 
Thursday 1st May, 5:00pm – 7:00pm 
Thursday 19th June, 5:00pm – 6:30pm 
Apprenticeships 
Apprenticeship week expo week 
Wednesday 5th February 2025, 2:00pm – 
6:00pm  
Get that apprenticeship 
Thursday 5th June 2025, 4:00pm – 
7:00pm 

New College Durham Framwellgate Moor Campus 
Durham DH1 5ES 
www.newcollegedurham.ac.uk 
0191 375 4000   

Information and Advice Event  
One each month between October and 
June 4.30pm – 6.30pm. 
See website for details 

Queen Elizabeth Sixth 
Form College 

Vane Terrace, Darlington 
DL3 7AU 
www.qeliz.ac.uk 
01325 461315 

All 5pm – 7.30pm unless stated 
otherwise  
Wednesday 2nd October 2024 
Tuesday 8th October 2024 
Thursday 24th October 2024 
Saturday 23rd November 2024, 10.30 – 2pm 
Wednesday 19th February 2025  

Stockton Riverside 
College 
Including NETA 
Training 
  

Harvard Avenue, Stockton-On-Tees 
TS17 6FB 
www.stockton.ac.uk 
01642 865400 
NETA Training Group 
Pennine Ave, Stockton-on-Tees, 
TS18 2RJ 
www.neta.co.uk/ 
01642 616936 

Stockton Riverside College  
All events are from 5:00pm - 7:00pm 
Thursday 3rd October 2024 
Tuesday 19th November 2024 
Thursday 6th February 2025 
Tuesday 11th March 2025 – Taster event 
Tuesday 6th May 2025 

NETA  
All events are from 5:00pm - 7:00pm  
2nd October 2024 
13th November 2024 
5th February 2025  
15th May 2025 
Easter taster sessions 
23rd April 2025, 10am - 4pm 

Askham Bryan Askham Bryan College  Middlesbrough Campus 
Saturday 19th October 2024 

http://www.mbro.ac.uk/
http://www.newcollegedurham.ac.uk/
http://www.qeliz.ac.uk/
http://www.stockton.ac.uk/
http://www.neta.co.uk/


   
 

   
 

Stewart Park, Middlesbrough, TS7 
8AR   Tel: 01642 327998 
www.askham-bryan.ac.uk/ 
01287 633870 
 

Saturday 30th November 2024 
Saturday 25th January 2025  
 Book a place using the link Open Events 
at Askham Bryan College (askham-
bryan.ac.uk) 

UTC Long Tens Way, Aycliffe Business 
Park 
Newton Aycliffe, DL5 6AP 
www.utcsouthdurham.org/  
01325 430250 

 Thursday 17th October 2024: 4:30pm - 
7:30pm 
Thursday 21st November 2023: 4:30pm - 
7:30pm 
Book a place using the link All Years Open 

Evenings (formsite.com) 
 

http://www.askham-bryan.ac.uk/
https://www.askham-bryan.ac.uk/open-days/
https://www.askham-bryan.ac.uk/open-days/
https://www.askham-bryan.ac.uk/open-days/
http://www.utcsouthdurham.org/
https://fs28.formsite.com/WyTmhk/hsaqqyhcm0/index.html
https://fs28.formsite.com/WyTmhk/hsaqqyhcm0/index.html

